Annexure — 8

M/s YKM Entertainment and Hotels Private Limited
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

SI. | Name | Identifi Details of claim Details of claim Amount of |Amount of Amount of Amount [Remarks,
No. of cation received admitted contingent jany mutual claim not |of claim (if any
creditor | No. Date of Amount Amount | Nature Amount | Amount |Whether % of |claim dues, admitted [under
receipt claimed of claim | of claim | covered by | covered | related voting that may verificati
admitted security by party? | sharein be set-off on
interest |guarantee CoC
1  Micron 04-05-2022Rs. Rs. Operatio [No No No NA INo INo Rs.2,42,02,[No IAn amount
Electrica 2,70,89,652/- 28,87,304n Claim 348/- of Rs.
Is - received 28.87,304/-
in Form- is recorded
B in the

financial
statements
of the
Corporate
Debtor as
dues to
your firm




